CONSULTANTS

(@
[_E§$ggg$2 Eé$§2¥$2 ExisNGA EXISTING 2 FJ ! ﬂdb/ / ; N |
IDENTIAL [ RESIDENTIAL [ [ STOREY I STOREY | EXISTING 2 l | ° 4 el . ' X Ry URBAN PLANNING CONSULTANTS:
EXISTING 2 | ' BOILDING ' E)s(lTsoTplg'\é?(1 | RESIDENTIAL ' REB?JIRETJCEAL ' STOREY tH— \ | T | A : R @ FOTENN PLANNING & DESIEN
STOREY RESIDENTIAL PO fFOOD OUTLE ! ' ' 4n - - B Wy oA, ON, £ 078
RESIDENTIAL “ ; \ _ : 1 TEL 613-130-5704
BUILDING BUILDING N | ' MONTFORT ST 7ol i N I !
' ' ' ' ' ! - | e ' & CIVIL ENGINEERING:
| | ' | ' ' i 5y DSEL - DAVID SCHAEFFER ENG. LTD.
| \ ~ L 120 IBER ROAD, SUITE 103
R4 E | ! & T e15-636-0856
| | | | | | \
| | | | | | GEOTECHNICAL.:
EXISTING 1 | w0 PATERSON GROUP
STOREY - 5 : 154 COLONNADE ROAD SOUTH
¥ OTTAWA, ON, K2E T7J5
R%?JR%TJ&AL o o o N 25° 28" 59" W L L L _ L _ | B4 TEL 613-226-738
CONTINUGUS FENCE CONTINUOUS FENCE : il P O
NEN sECURITY NEn sEcuRITY : | R STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:
R o . | \ : CUNLIFFE & ASSOCIATES
g S s 5 L - & o g : f 1 1737 WOODWARD DR - SUITE 102
: ¥3 | | - O 20 oo
. . B T -729-7242
EXISTING 1 = EXIT J EXIT 1198 g ll ﬂ : J= OCAT I ON MAP
STOREY / __ F_ [ | T T MECH/ELEC ENGINEER
REB%I::I)_EDII\II\'II'CI;AL :} 500 ! | v q l GOODKEY WEEDMARK
1668 WOODWARD DR
e . SITE INFORMATION OTTARA, OV, K20 3Re
TEL 613-127-5l|
goIT §\ 7%%00 % g ‘ N
|
: &\_ 3 STOREYS :} § ?5 . | :ﬁ \ | SURVETY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM: ACOUSTICAL CONSULTANTS:
\ o
\ GRADIENT WIND ENGINEERING INC.
EXISTING 1 Bf TM 3 H (42) SALIHDING ISt 0.2 v EXISTING 1 | | « TOPOGRAPHICAL PLAN OF LOTS 25 TO 3l, 35, 40 TO 46. 127 WALGREEN ROAD
| STOREY «PART OF LOTS 36, 47, 48, 53 OTTARWA, ON, KOA ILO
R%SU':DL%T',\TC';AL | ! £24p L I v * AND PART OF REGINALD STREET TEL 613-836-0934
| IL E ° FOOD OUTLET 1730 (CLOSED BY JUDGE'S ORDER INST. N547356)
J_ — — — —I_ ettt S BUILDING 1 D El e REGISTERED PLAN NO. 246, SURVETOR:
I I e i — NEW SECURITY U - . E4A4hAL_RE <4h
S I — 7T - FENCE ~Hi & l 23000 CITT OF OTTANA ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK, LTD.
0 |4 CONCORUSE GATE
E>S('II'SC-)I-F|{'\IIE?( 1 gfgélﬂg S . &J: 3 |‘| Eoo ‘ 0 500 PREPARED BY ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD. NEPEAN, ON, K2E 756
GARAGE T Y v g ﬁ; - . ” NOVEMBER 30, 2016. TEL 613-127-0850
o g = )
22661 | BmLmNGHEmHT4;>>\\ o g - (:i> LANDSCAFE ARCHITECT.
| N 3 §— =
| \ ~ S = 24 MOUNT-ROTAL OUEST, BUREAU &0
s A JEES.| o SITE SUMMART
F~_ / N 100 g 5200 i OMoHIGH NALL < l | TEL 613-849-1700
e S 27 SPACES Ao | \\ h g T | EXISTING PROPOSED
TRUCTURE TO BE PROPPSED SHELT B o \ SECURITY CONSULTANTS:
S 2 9 PARKING SPACES S | ZONING SECURITY THROUGH SAFE DESIGN INC.
21263 g 8 g \ T™M3 H (42) [ TM3 ___ H (42)
333 MON-FBEAL F : ] = 1 FOR 325 MONTREAL S g 0% 2650 QUEENSVIEW DRIVE, SUITE 204
| - ; 260 s I ROAD x| *__l | SITE AREA 6967Tsg.m 696Tsg.m CTTANA O 125 Bre
\ S
: \ ENT]QLANCE / ﬁ L L —N 2-5 D- 2_9 ‘ 5 O‘ ‘ V-\/ N IS . _l .{ ﬂ N ° USE MOTEL SHELTER
Gross|Area: 6,139 sq.m. e PLAZA ( ‘ I : / | K |
. N\ _e00 | L V600 || ——e00 | S e100
EXISTING 1 FFA: 60.00 \ COURTYARD = e i ewe [ _foee N ! LA f | ZONING SUMMARY
) ~ OUTLINE OF — — — : — ;
~STOREY /" EXISTING 1 s | % — | REQUIRED PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAI BUILDING T@/BE | N [ I
: Y DEMQLISH CIINKEN TERRACE | L SRR R 8 {_.58.95 i _ MINIMUM LOT AREA NO MINIMUM 6,698 sgm
BUILDING ~ < SUNKEN TERRACE L BIREROUTE DT 9l Ll P TPl \ - . / aqm-
(Basement Level) | > NN ,\QS,,, NAYAYAY 7_| o N MINIMUM LOT WIDTH NO MINIMUM
:_ ‘I 3 Z i 1} MAXIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 2m 55m
________ X | =
Z% 2 STOREYS o B H §§\ ” f | ﬁgygggNON*ES-AMD 3m MAX Om MIN
406.10 BUILDING HEIGHT 7.3 © EXIT ! \ ) .
W A N yals I ° i BETWEEN NON-RES. AND 3m MIN 3m MIN
,,,,,,,,,,, ‘ - — . r::> RES.
/ %% LANDSCAPING [N 25 36" 40" w \
/ § CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK 5m MIN 20.042m MIN
1 STOREY : I NE siepAeE i REAR YARD SETBACK ABUTTING 7.5m MIN 1O0.5m MIN
e, R G AVE e SRV ) S A B B N | I | S A N | I I 1 Ll v = | A RESIDENTIAL ZONE
STOREY | | OliTSL_:_NOi g gﬁ:gmg —fﬁ | 8 s l \ ﬂ BUILDING HEIGHT:
RESIDENTIAL | I | | _ TM 3 H (42) —H\ FOR A DISTANCE OF 20m 6. Tm MIN Om MIN
BUILDING R TO BE DEMOLISHED i | 2 I BICI'CLE PARKING \ i FROM FRONT LOT LINE
;;Ef 46 TRy i T i d MAXIMUM HEIGHT 42m MAX 2Im MAX
/ o © \ : - : MAXIMUM HEIGHT WITH A REAR AT lem 2lm MAX
@ , § S e EXISTING | | i LOT LINE ABUTTING AN R4 ZONE | SETBACK MAX
/ ] 6 STOREYS ] JRUoKa 1 STOREY COMMERCIAL BUILDING : I (ﬂ) WITH A 45° ANGULAR PLANE HEIGHT 1S 23.5m
EXISTING 2 BUILDING HEIGHT 19.3m o~ | Moarace Ll | MEASURED AT A HEIGHT OF I5M
STOREY Eok A - ' RS a | SALVATION ARMY THRIFT | ° FROM A POINTT.5m FROM THE
RESIDENTIAL VEHCLE I | | ‘ i | REAR LOT LINE
<BUILDING L I | SHOP & FAMILY SERVICES 4| :
) I 7 N 9 | L | | MINIMUM WIDTH OF LANDSCAPED |.4m 3m
/ - :,——//".: _____ I _“-é\r . 325 MONTREAL ROAD N /255? ABUTTING A RESIDENTIAL
g | 1 STOREY 8 — - |
/ S~ Vo </ I e _ BULDING HEIGHT 43w ©| | Teneeamr (1 Jupler Lt /{ FLQ@%W PROPOSED SERVICE |l
/ EXISTING 2 ~— - 7 >F e "ﬁf ‘ N sl ::N 1 713964 |:'> ACCESS FOR 325 l | PAQKING ?E @U I QEMENT%
RESS-:-ISS\IIE'I\'(IAL = /_EXISTING TREE — (/ o ! w ) ‘ exir S ol P N | “ ﬂ% otUEDROPOgED . ¥ TMONTREAL ROAD Ll {
/K BUILDING \/ TREEREMOVER L N D \ Eog ‘ =1 —— | J0g0 ﬂi*';;@@” ~ | SHELTER 333 MONTREAL ROAD PARKING
Y | \ “ ] 2 A = o [ =TT e T Q Z | PARKING| | } - ! - T | ‘
// EXISTING 1 ;/ /// / R IR - T ® > PP%@EORJ/ 1 o] 41)4 \ ' | A REQUIRED PROPOSED
STOREY /i - % \ | \/ | I : ° | YA —X_ LOADING SPACE !
/' earAGE // ff ] < 5 ‘ ‘ {//x////j;:«;ﬁr”;i—k5y\g\O\N \\§ \ ‘ﬁg%si/ | ‘/)i‘ 'S 72 7 ' TEQEEEEESTQSsqm OF GFA 62 27
/ ——— 1 i L 5234 | B5deb| | 5200 m.
~ )/ TS PR R E N OUTLI-I\E OF \ \ | | \ '
; %ﬁﬂgg \\\\\\ v // o CONTILE= ™ HSM@$$O%Y \ - | 3 D N J : | | BICYCLE PARKING
/ Gt - o L//////:::;__/___,__——_——’_‘” BUILDING TQ BE \ \ NSl BRlcE | | H ; 3l VNS < | SPACE PER 500 sam. OF GEA 4 & 2. | 06/06/20117| ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL
BUILDING [— = ——;”";\' DEMOLISH STRUG TUEEMTOOVEE g AR [ etiiississ o : : \ I 4 I. | 18/05/2017 | ISSUED FOR UDRP
\ ' \ E)S(Egg\é?(z = i - —- ° It is the responsibility of the appropriate
/ \ \ REBSUI::I)_EDII\II\-II—(IBAL ) I w) COMMERCIAL 325 MONTREAL ROAD PARKING contractor to check and verify all dimen—
\ % \ ] | | sions on site and report all errors and/
o REQUIRED PROPOSED e :

) \ N\ ! ~ EXISTING STAIR — ) 1 | or omissions to the architect.
B2 ?/‘é All contractors must comply with all
RESIDENTIAL \ N & /N \ & 32 pertinent codes and by—laws.
BUILDING \ EXISTING 2 \ . 8 ’

\ STOREY ’ A Do not scale drawings.
/ RESIDENTIAL E o s X NQN
/ \ BUILDING EXISTING TREE - — " *O89 8V g This drawing may not be used for
EXISTING 1 EXISTING \ TO BE REMOVED P I NWN —_— — construction until signed.
EXISTING 2 B1OREY \ \ - 8
/ STOREY E)S('IFS(;-IJQI\IIE?(1 RESIDENTIAL \ ~ ! I~ E l Bu I J= D ING A?E A Copyright reserved.
\ STOREY ESIDENTIAL BUILDING = - 8¢ —
EXISTING 2 COMMERCIAL \\ COMMERCIAL BUILDING \\ 7 - ) 8 g i
STOREY BUILDING BUILDING e R S ‘ GROSS FLOOR AREA
RESIDENTIAL \ - ~ EON _ AS PER CITY OF OTTAWA ZONING BYLAN:
BUILDING \ \ ///,/ - B - — KW\\R \ |
\ - A | — W |0 - - BASEMENT : 1265 sgm
GROUND : 1,542 sg.m
2ND LITO sg.m
3RD 802 sgm
4TH . 450 sg.m
STH : 465 sg.m
O6TH : 465 sg.m
TOTAL 6,159 sgm

HOBIN

63 PAMILLA ST.
Ottawa, Ontario
K1s 3K7

613—238—7200 Fax: 613—235—2005
Email: mail@hobinarc.com

project

333 MONTREAL ROAD

drawing title
NOTE: MONTREAL ROAD RIGHT OF WAY (ROW) SHOWN AS PER
CURRENTLY PROPOSED SITE PLAN
NEW BUILDING <
"~. 1 TREES TO BE REMOVED drawn date scale
\ J BM 17/04/19 1:250
FIRE ROUTE N '
project
1650
EXISTING BUILDINGS

drawing no.

Om 5m 10m 20m 50m

A1.01

DATE-PLOT



